
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 

No. 

191 
79 
27 

113 
717 
776 
111 
97 

971 
196 
970 
51 

751 
87 

410 
140 
135 
107 
473 
53 

211 
138 
75 

128 
29 

197 
415 
212 
182 
75 

104 
110 
11 

145 
88 

115 
444 
91 

146 
44 

982 
89 
98 

180 
981 

Name 

Krister Bohm 
Dennis Krieg 
Thorleif M¿ller 
Dan Olofsson 
Henrik Aarfeldt 
Keld Sommer 
Marcus Olsson 
Staffan Lindahl 
85555178 unknown 
Fredrik Malmberg 
6109085 Unknown 
Pelle Meijer 
Sven Bergqvist 
Cristian Bengtsson 
Jens Jensen 
Emil Sachmann 
Kim Enevoldsen 
Peter Bo Jensen 
Morgan Palmqvist 
Peter Nydahl 
robert persson 
Rune Romdal 
Bo Pedersen 

 Tom feldt 
Ulf Frick 
Jimmy GŠllros 
Mats Hildingsson 
Marcus rolofsson 
Jan-Owe Bengtsson 
Jimmy Kvarnstršm 
Thomas Pedersen 
Danny Lambrecht 
Max Rosenbeck Nedergaard 
Simon Nordskov 
Christian Sebell Steensen 
S¿ren Lundh 
Kenneth Fruensgaard 
Daniel Karlsson 
Mikkel J¿rgensen 
jonas karlsson 
8351601 unknown 
Erik Damgaard H¿gh 
Martin Langkilde Andersen 
Patrik Hammar 
9453778 unknown 

Overall BestTm 

1:21.376 
1:22.538 
1:22.587 
1:22.713 
1:22.741 
1:22.786 
1:23.313 
1:23.371 
1:23.608 
1:23.735 
1:23.808 
1:24.026 
1:24.085 
1:24.137 
1:24.222 
1:24.904 
1:25.223 
1:25.479 
1:25.507 
1:25.746 
1:26.379 
1:26.461 
1:26.467 
1:26.497 
1:26.872 
1:26.959 
1:27.066 
1:27.230 
1:27.295 
1:27.501 
1:27.533 
1:27.576 
1:27.630 
1:27.748 
1:28.110 
1:28.374 
1:28.590 
1:28.759 
1:28.788 
1:28.853 
1:28.864 
1:28.876 
1:28.890 
1:28.954 
1:29.021 

Diff 

1.162 
1.211 
1.337 
1.365 
1.410 
1.937 
1.995 
2.232 
2.359 
2.432 
2.650 
2.709 
2.761 
2.846 
3.528 
3.847 
4.103 
4.131 
4.370 
5.003 
5.085 
5.091 
5.121 
5.496 
5.583 
5.690 
5.854 
5.919 
6.125 
6.157 
6.200 
6.254 
6.372 
6.734 
6.998 
7.214 
7.383 
7.412 
7.477 
7.488 
7.500 
7.514 
7.578 
7.645 

Gap 

1.162 
0.049 
0.126 
0.028 
0.045 
0.527 
0.058 
0.237 
0.127 
0.073 
0.218 
0.059 
0.052 
0.085 
0.682 
0.319 
0.256 
0.028 
0.239 
0.633 
0.082 
0.006 
0.030 
0.375 
0.087 
0.107 
0.164 
0.065 
0.206 
0.032 
0.043 
0.054 
0.118 
0.362 
0.264 
0.216 
0.169 
0.029 
0.065 
0.011 
0.012 
0.014 
0.064 
0.067 

Make 

s1000rr 
HP4 

R1 

R1 
CBR1000rr 

R6 

R6 
Gsxr1000 
CBR1000RR 

R6 
cbr 1000 RR 
R1 
1000 rr 
CBR1000RR 
GSXR600k3 

R6 
r1 
r6 

ZX10R 
RSV4 

R6 

675 
R6 

R6 
Panigale 

GSXR 1000 
YZF-R6 

Class 

No Race 
Superbike 
Pro-Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Pro-Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 

Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Pro-Superbike 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Pro-Superbike 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Superbike 

Ö Race 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 

Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
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Pos 

46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
77 
78 
79 
80 
81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86 
87 
88 
89 
90 

No. 

908 
164 
30 

213 
38 

871 
3 
7 

127 
980 
61 

387 
46 

515 
73 
64 
74 
43 

279 
40 
13 

215 
86 
92 

125 
10 
95 

100 
158 
16 

995 
21 

988 
261 
80 

225 
173 
133 
32 

188 
72 

364 
77 
28 
66 

Name 

Jacob Holm 
Peter Rolofsson 
Andree Gruber 
Jonas Persson 
Jens Rotenhem 
Peter Landberg 
Claus Vester Hall 
Peter Mouritsen 
Tony Paukku 
5185996 unknown 
mikael orehed 
Knud Skovgaard Jensen 
Henrik Bruun 
Jonas Husted 
Mads Th¿gersen 
Frank Pedersen 
Nils Laestadius 
Douglas Seger Gustafsson 
Michael Skinders¿ 
troels bertelsen 
Bjšrn Andersson 
Hans Kristensen 
Ronni andersen 
Rune Debel 
MIKAEL S¯RENSEN 
Kjell Andersson 
Anders Adelb¿g 
Christian Rasmussen 
Benjamin Bording 
Dennis Lindholm 
5898446 Unknown  
Eilif Kristensen 
8129414 Unknown 
Bent Fischer 
Bo Kristoffersen 
Allan Sachmann 
Robert Drinic 
Stefano Mucciarelli 
Jimmy Blom 
Kim Isaksson 
B¿rge Kristoffersen 
Christer Nordesand 
Mathias D¿hl 
Martin Paaske Rasmussen 
torben jensen 

Overall BestTm 

1:29.473 
1:29.550 
1:29.570 
1:29.760 
1:30.201 
1:30.370 
1:30.753 
1:30.758 
1:30.964 
1:31.279 
1:31.288 
1:31.344 
1:31.479 
1:31.552 
1:31.699 
1:31.838 
1:31.890 
1:31.901 
1:32.247 
1:32.394 
1:32.404 
1:32.425 
1:32.868 
1:32.926 
1:33.033 
1:33.198 
1:33.254 
1:33.453 
1:33.472 
1:33.916 
1:33.920 
1:34.047 
1:34.091 
1:34.185 
1:34.346 
1:34.388 
1:34.431 
1:34.524 
1:34.965 
1:35.782 
1:35.790 
1:36.227 
1:36.348 
1:36.426 
1:36.441 

Diff 

8.097 
8.174 
8.194 
8.384 
8.825 
8.994 
9.377 
9.382 
9.588 
9.903 
9.912 
9.968 

10.103 
10.176 
10.323 
10.462 
10.514 
10.525 
10.871 
11.018 
11.028 
11.049 
11.492 
11.550 
11.657 
11.822 
11.878 
12.077 
12.096 
12.540 
12.544 
12.671 
12.715 
12.809 
12.970 
13.012 
13.055 
13.148 
13.589 
14.406 
14.414 
14.851 
14.972 
15.050 
15.065 

Gap 

0.452 
0.077 
0.020 
0.190 
0.441 
0.169 
0.383 
0.005 
0.206 
0.315 
0.009 
0.056 
0.135 
0.073 
0.147 
0.139 
0.052 
0.011 
0.346 
0.147 
0.010 
0.021 
0.443 
0.058 
0.107 
0.165 
0.056 
0.199 
0.019 
0.444 
0.004 
0.127 
0.044 
0.094 
0.161 
0.042 
0.043 
0.093 
0.441 
0.817 
0.008 
0.437 
0.121 
0.078 
0.015 

Make 

R1 
CBR1000RR 
CBR600RR 

ZX10R 
R1 
cbr600rr 
Cbr600rr 

panigale 1199 
CBR 600rr 
R6 2007 

R1 
R1 
R6 
gsxr 750k4 
daytona 675 
CBR 600 RR 
S1000RR 

CBR 1000RR 
GSXR 600 

CBR600RR 

Rsv 

s1000rr 

1098 
2011 
R1 
GSXR 

CBR 400 
R6 

Class 

Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 

Supersport 
Supersport 

Superbike 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Supersport 

Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Supersport 

Supersport 
Supersport 
Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 

Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Moto 3 / 4_ 
Supersport 
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Pos 

91 
92 
93 
94 
95 
96 
97 
98 
99 

100 
101 
102 
103 
104 
105 
106 
107 
108 
109 
110 
111 
112 
113 
114 
115 
116 
117 
118 
119 
120 
121 
122 
123 
124 
125 
126 
127 
128 
129 
130 
131 
132 
133 
134 
135 

No. 

153 
8 

451 
68 
50 
19 
93 

120 
17 
1 

987 
31 

375 
991 
464 
36 
47 

147 
18 

386 
56 

927 
2 

475 
34 
36 
59 

223 
167 
15 
37 

251 
35 

996 
4 

99 
999 
67 

808 
25 
52 

313 
989 
131 
119 

Name 

Jimmy Pedersen 
Hasse Jansson 
Mikkel Bay 
 berg Christer 
Jens Gert Larsen 
Freddy Pedersen 
Rasmus Harild 
Mads Nielsen 
S¿ren Brinks Rasmussen 
Anders Gr¿nvold Jensen 
8412943 Unknown 
Uffe Iversen 
Per Poulsen 
3722611 Unknown 
Kewin rolofsson 
Carl Moberg 
Jan-Whilly Jansson 
Christoffer santos 
Stefan Ekelund 
Dennis Skovgaard Jensen 
Nis Lauterbach 
Peter Christensen 
Anders Loot 
Betina Poulsen 
Lars Skjaldgaard 
Carl Moberg 
Tomas Gillkvist 
Mikkel Daugaard Larsen 
Dion Hansen 
Johnny Skjaldgaard 
Christian Ceder 
Tommy Bjerregaard 
Tommie Schack 
8567426 Unknown 
Ole Kraft 
Adrian Aagaard Hoffmann 
Dennis Sillemann 
George Fratilescu 
Hans H. Jochumsen 
dennis hjort Hansen 
Eskild Aagaard S¿rensen 
Daniel Ljunggreen Messmann 
8042348 Unknown 
Christina Jansson 
Rie Debel 

Overall BestTm 

1:36.526 
1:36.708 
1:36.880 
1:37.103 
1:37.160 
1:38.028 
1:38.132 
1:38.311 
1:38.494 
1:38.498 
1:38.576 
1:39.126 
1:39.375 
1:39.924 
1:40.101 
1:40.310 
1:40.373 
1:40.719 
1:40.846 
1:40.891 
1:41.001 
1:41.083 
1:41.348 
1:41.481 
1:41.688 
1:41.996 
1:42.020 
1:42.463 
1:42.749 
1:42.789 
1:42.995 
1:43.109 
1:43.147 
1:43.859 
1:45.618 
1:45.950 
1:46.572 
1:46.600 
1:47.522 
1:48.377 
1:48.566 
1:49.207 
1:51.744 
1:52.331 
1:53.095 

Diff 

15.150 
15.332 
15.504 
15.727 
15.784 
16.652 
16.756 
16.935 
17.118 
17.122 
17.200 
17.750 
17.999 
18.548 
18.725 
18.934 
18.997 
19.343 
19.470 
19.515 
19.625 
19.707 
19.972 
20.105 
20.312 
20.620 
20.644 
21.087 
21.373 
21.413 
21.619 
21.733 
21.771 
22.483 
24.242 
24.574 
25.196 
25.224 
26.146 
27.001 
27.190 
27.831 
30.368 
30.955 
31.719 

Gap 

0.085 
0.182 
0.172 
0.223 
0.057 
0.868 
0.104 
0.179 
0.183 
0.004 
0.078 
0.550 
0.249 
0.549 
0.177 
0.209 
0.063 
0.346 
0.127 
0.045 
0.110 
0.082 
0.265 
0.133 
0.207 
0.308 
0.024 
0.443 
0.286 
0.040 
0.206 
0.114 
0.038 
0.712 
1.759 
0.332 
0.622 
0.028 
0.922 
0.855 
0.189 
0.641 
2.537 
0.587 
0.764 

Make 

Gsxr 1000 
Cbr1000rr 

SV 650 
600F3  Seeley Honda CB 750 
996 
999 
R1 
750 

R6 
CBR 1000RR 

ZX10R 

panigale 899 
675 
Gsxr750 
CBR 600rr 
CBR1000 

600R 
VFR 400 
Chr 1000rr 

CBR 1000RR 
R6 
Chr 1000rr 

ZX10R 

Monster 696 

Mille 
cbr 500 r 
916 

R6 

Class 

Superbike 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Ö Race 

Superbike 
Superbike 

Supersport 
Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 
Supersport 
Ö Race 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 

Superbike 
No Race 

No Race 
Ö Race 

Superbike 
Superbike 

Supersport 
Ö Race 

No Race 

Ö Race 
Moto 3 / 4½ 
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Pos 

136 
137 
138 
139 
140 
141 
142 

No. 

85 
365 
22 
94 
14 
26 

990 

Name 

Steffen Skovgaard Jensen 
Lars Holm 
Jens Allesen-Vern¿ 
Janne Husted 
Nicolai Vanggaard J¿rgensen 
Ditte Sommer 
8353773 Unknown 

Overall BestTm 

2:00.279 
2:01.235 
2:01.994 
2:02.554 
2:04.468 
2:05.141 

Diff 

38.903 
39.859 
40.618 
41.178 
43.092 
43.765 

Gap 

7.184 
0.956 
0.759 
0.560 
1.914 
0.673 

Make 

R6 
1098 

600FS 
R6 

Class 

Supersport 

No Race 
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